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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ESPINOZA, Daniela ARG 9999 23.02.1992
2 SILVA, MICAELA SOFIA ARG 610 03.12.1997
3 DE POUMEYROL, Louise BEL 1162 15.03.1994
4 BEA, Isabel ESP 2014 26.11.1986
5 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 1029 17.03.1998
6 DIAZ ESCALONA, Maria Teresa ESP 238 12.12.1997
7 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Maria jose ESP 2027 11.07.1964
8 GROZEA, Anca ESP 9999 04.03.1976
9 HABA, Maria ESP 2030 25.05.1996
10 HOGEA, Roxana Laura ESP 2042 20.02.1980
11 LECHUGA, Paula ESP 9999 23.08.2001
12 MARINO, Maria ESP 108 31.01.1993
13 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 2019 26.07.1998
14 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 2009 07.06.1993
15 OJEDA, Marina ESP 1055 26.06.1998
16 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 1065 11.09.1995
17 ROMERO, Irene ESP 2004 12.12.1992
18 DAVID, Celeste FRA 1239 16.06.1999
19 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 1193 02.10.2000
20 MINSENTI, Lea FRA 9999 08.05.2000
21 OGUSE, Lorella FRA 1253 07.09.1997
22 COUZOFF, Amalia GBR 9999 09.10.1984
23 TAYLOR, Beatrice GBR 9999 20.05.1976
24 BOTTAZZO, Sofia ITA 1218 06.07.1999
25 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 192 09.04.1984
26 CAPASA, Ludovica ITA 9999 07.07.1997
27 CONTI, Alessandra ITA 9999 25.10.1998
28 GRIMALDI, Lucrezia Andrea ITA 1154 08.02.1999
29 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 1043 29.04.1999
30 SINIGALIA, Martina ITA 179 21.01.1995
31 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1152 09.03.1996
32 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 1220 02.07.1999
33 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 1047 07.11.2001
34 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 9999 02.09.1999



5 poules
1 poule of 6 and 4 poules of 7
26 (76,47% of 34) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MARINO, Maria ESP 108
2 SINIGALIA, Martina ITA 179
3 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 192
4 DIAZ ESCALONA, Maria Teresa ESP 238
5 SILVA, MICAELA SOFIA ARG 610
6 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 1029
7 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 1043
8 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 1047
9 OJEDA, Marina ESP 1055
10 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 1065
11 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1152
12 GRIMALDI, Lucrezia Andrea ITA 1154
13 DE POUMEYROL, Louise BEL 1162
14 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 1193
15 BOTTAZZO, Sofia ITA 1218
16 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 1220
17 DAVID, Celeste FRA 1239
18 OGUSE, Lorella FRA 1253
19 ROMERO, Irene ESP 2004
20 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 2009
21 BEA, Isabel ESP 2014
22 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 2019
23 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Maria jose ESP 2027
24 HABA, Maria ESP 2030
25 HOGEA, Roxana Laura ESP 2042
26 CAPASA, Ludovica ITA 9999
27 TAYLOR, Beatrice GBR 9999
28 MINSENTI, Lea FRA 9999
29 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 9999
30 COUZOFF, Amalia GBR 9999
31 LECHUGA, Paula ESP 9999
32 GROZEA, Anca ESP 9999
33 CONTI, Alessandra ITA 9999
34 ESPINOZA, Daniela ARG 9999
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Piste 1

11:30

Referee(s):

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED

GRIMALDI, Lucrezia Andrea ITA

HABA, Maria ESP

MARINO, Maria ESP

MINSENTI, Lea FRA

OJEDA, Barbara ESP

CAPASA, Ludovica ITA

Piste 2

11:30

Referee(s):

OJEDA, Marina ESP

SINIGALIA, Martina ITA

DE POUMEYROL, Louise BEL

OGUSE, Lorella FRA

ESPINOZA, Daniela ARG

CONTI, Alessandra ITA

BEA, Isabel ESP

Piste 3

11:30

Referee(s):

CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA

GROZEA, Anca ESP

KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK

DAVID, Celeste FRA

COUZOFF, Amalia GBR

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP



Piste 4

11:30

Referee(s):

ROMERO, Irene ESP

HOGEA, Roxana Laura ESP

TAYLOR, Beatrice GBR

PUGLIA, Serena ITA

MARECHAL, Jade FRA

DIAZ ESCALONA, Maria Teresa ESP

Piste 5

11:30

Referee(s):

OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR

SILVA, MICAELA SOFIA ARG

DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Maria jose ESP

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK

BOTTAZZO, Sofia ITA

LECHUGA, Paula ESP

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP
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5. februára 2017 - 9:00
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 6 1,00 30 1 +29 Advanced
2 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 6 1,00 29 13 +16 Advanced
3 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 BOTTAZZO, Sofia ITA 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
5 MARINO, Maria ESP 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
6 SINIGALIA, Martina ITA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 DIAZ ESCALONA, Maria Teresa ESP 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
8 GRIMALDI, Lucrezia Andrea ITA 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
10 ESPINOZA, Daniela ARG 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
11 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
12 CONTI, Alessandra ITA 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
13 DAVID, Celeste FRA 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
14 OGUSE, Lorella FRA 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
15 TAYLOR, Beatrice GBR 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
16 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
17 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
18 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
19 MINSENTI, Lea FRA 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
20 SILVA, MICAELA SOFIA ARG 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
21 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
22 ROMERO, Irene ESP 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
23 DE POUMEYROL, Louise BEL 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
24 CAPASA, Ludovica ITA 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
25 COUZOFF, Amalia GBR 2 0,33 13 28 -15 Advanced
26 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
27 OJEDA, Marina ESP 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
28 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
29 BEA, Isabel ESP 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
30 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Maria jose ESP 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
31 HABA, Maria ESP 1 0,17 5 28 -23 Eliminated
32 HOGEA, Roxana Laura ESP 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
33 GROZEA, Anca ESP 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
34 LECHUGA, Paula ESP 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SINIGALIA, Martina ITA 21.01.1995
2 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 09.04.1984
3T MARINO, Maria ESP 31.01.1993
3T DIAZ ESCALONA, Maria Teresa ESP 12.12.1997
5 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 17.03.1998
6 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 29.04.1999
7 BOTTAZZO, Sofia ITA 06.07.1999
8 GRIMALDI, Lucrezia Andrea ITA 08.02.1999
9 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 02.09.1999
10 CONTI, Alessandra ITA 25.10.1998
11 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 07.06.1993
12 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 07.11.2001
13 MINSENTI, Lea FRA 08.05.2000
14 SILVA, MICAELA SOFIA ARG 03.12.1997
15 ROMERO, Irene ESP 12.12.1992
16 DE POUMEYROL, Louise BEL 15.03.1994
17 ESPINOZA, Daniela ARG 23.02.1992
18 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 11.09.1995
19 DAVID, Celeste FRA 16.06.1999
20 OGUSE, Lorella FRA 07.09.1997
21 TAYLOR, Beatrice GBR 20.05.1976
22 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 02.07.1999
23 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 09.03.1996
24 CAPASA, Ludovica ITA 07.07.1997
25 COUZOFF, Amalia GBR 09.10.1984
26 MARECHAL, Jade FRA 02.10.2000
27 OJEDA, Marina ESP 26.06.1998
28 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 26.07.1998
29 BEA, Isabel ESP 26.11.1986
30 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Maria jose ESP 11.07.1964
31 HABA, Maria ESP 25.05.1996
32 HOGEA, Roxana Laura ESP 20.02.1980
33 GROZEA, Anca ESP 04.03.1976
34 LECHUGA, Paula ESP 23.08.2001
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


